T ST

PATRA

PR@M@TE@NS




PATRA

Promotions PE2 to PE3

50014 Logeshwari Swathy Rajesh Kumar K Manju

Promotions PE3 to TL

50028 Shiv Sharan Rajesh Kumar K Manju



15130
15075
15111
15123
14970

15136

15124

15100

31167

15014
15280

15262
15263

15268

14409

Durga Prasad Dumpala
Anjana Palla

Santoshi Rankireddi
Renuka Koribilli

Vadamodula Sannidha Devi
Venkat Prasanna Sai Aswini B

Yerra Satish Deepak

Potla Amulya Devi

Preeti Agrawal

Akula Hema Lakshmi Tejaswi

Mugada Chandra sekhar
P. Pavan Sai

M. Saila Bhargav

Badiya Sunitha

Koduru Prakash

Pragathi Guntu
Pragathi Guntu
Pragathi Guntu
Pragathi Guntu
E. Bujji Babu

E. Bujji Babu

Prasad S

Srinivas
Dharmireddi

Rajesh Kumar
Patnaik

Venkat V
Prasad S

Prasad S
Prasad S

Venkat V

Srinivas
Dharmireddi

Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Promotions
PE1 to PE2

PATRA



15265

15367

15408

15320
15307

15442
15494

15610

31209

15478

15564
15567

15475

W10241

J. Priyanka

Chandi Prasad T

Majji Pushpa Latha
Chokkakula Aparna

Pusarla Hindu

Machetti Bala Santhoshi

Dokala Krupa

Bhavani Kalavalapalli

Shashank Pandey

Surya Satya D P K

Pukkala Durga Sri

Sarilla Gowthami

Nadiminti Manohar

S Aieswarya

Prasad S

Srinivas D

Venkat V

Venkat V
E. Bujji Babu

Venkat V
Venkat V

SrinivasD

Rajesh Kumar P

E. Bujji Babu

E. Bujji Babu
E. Bujji Babu

Bujji Babu E

Srinivas D

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari
Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Alam Ansari

Promotions
PE1 to PE2

PATRA



PATRA

Promotions
PE1 to PE2

15078

15068

15153

15165

15147

15215

15179

15227

15253

W10026

15353

15606

15318

15362

15359

15555

15588

31198

Gondesi Jagadish Babu
Suresh Gadu

Gonthina Kiran Kumar
Nookala Naga Jyothi
Kalluri Mahesh

Kambala Mahesh

Jonnada Phanindra Kumar
Kosuru Santosh Kumar
Basava Vasavi Latha
Swarnalatha Kothapalli
Kilari Supriya

Sanasi Naga Kanaka Anusha
Maddala Roja

Kaligi Raju

Toluchuri Vimala Saytyavathi
Madhavarapu Raj Kumar

Prasad Sowmya Aparna

Neelima Jaiswal

Aneeta K
Ram Praveen B
Ram Praveen B
Ram Praveen B
Ram Praveen B
Ram Praveen B
Leena Sharmila
Leena Sharmila

Aneeta K

Aneeta K
KV Durga Prasad
KV Durga Prasad
KV Durga Prasad

Aneeta K

Leena Sharmila
KV Durga Prasad

KV Durga Prasad

Rambabu Kasarapu

Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S
Madhavi S

Madhavi S

Madhavi S
Madhavi S

Madhavi S

Madhavi S



50004 A Mythili Rajesh Kumar K Manju

50005 B Nishanthini Rajesh Kumar K Manju

50007  Soundariya Kalimuthu Rajesh Kumar K Manju

Promotions
PE1 to PE2

50009 Mayur M Rajesh Kumar K Manju
50026

Rajiv K

Rajesh Kumar K Manju



PATRA

Promotions
PE1 to PE2

15114

15109

15092

15086

15121

31171

31163

15195

15297

15437

15120

15631

31184

31188

31194

31213

31216

31217

Bogapurapu Hemanth
Nadithaku Bhagya Prameela
Erubothu Suresh Kumar
Vizagras Prashanthi
Surada Sunitha

Sadaf Hussain
Bhupendra Yadav
Mallipalli Satish

Sadi Prasanna Kumari
Karri Vasanth Kusuma
Varanasi Sowmya

Killi Siva Teja

Arun Sahu

Bhumika Sonkar

Jatin Kumar Beshra
Shruti Shrivastava
Sonali Verma

Sunny Chaubey

Anil Kumar
Anil Kumar
Anil Kumar
Anil Kumar
DVVSSN.Murthy
Md. Awais Raza
Md. Awais Raza
Anil Kumar
Sujatha
DVVSSN.Murthy
Ramesh D
Ramesh D
Teja V
TejaV
TejaV
TejaV
TejaV

Teja V

Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M

Shaju M



PATRA

PATRA

Promotions
PE1 to PE2

EmpID #
15403
31200
15569
15597
15617

W10051
15181
15207

W10059

W10109

W10182

W10205

W10202

W10229

W10321

W10164

W10166

Name of the Employee
M Kanakamahalakshmi
Nitish Kumar Soni
Kalaga Satyajyotshna
Tangidipilli Yaswanth
Kancharana Nagaraju
Dara Amulya
Kolusu Urmila
Mahapadana Neelima
Iragavarapu Malathi
Viplav Banerjee
Ramu Kolneedi
Vasundhara Sahu
Y Shashank Rao
Konathala Hima Bindu
T. Divya Rani
Yammani Divya

Giduthuri Vasanthi

Sr. Manager
DVVSSN.Murthy
Md Awais Raza

Sujatha
Sujatha
Sujatha
DVVSSN.Murthy
Ramesh D
Ramesh D
DVVSSN.Murthy
Teja VvV
Teja VvV
TejaV
Teja VvV
Anil Kumar
Teja VvV
Ramesh D

Ramesh D

AGM
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M
Shaju M

Shaju M



15078 Gondesi Jagadish Babu Aneeta K Madhavi S

15068 Suresh Gadu Ram Praveen B Madhavi S
15153 Gonthina Kiran Kumar Ram Praveen B Madhavi S
15165 Nookala Naga Jyothi Ram Praveen B Madhavi S
15147 Kalluri Mahesh Ram Praveen B Madhavi S
15215 Kambala Mahesh Ram Praveen B Madhavi S

15179 Jonnada Phanindra Kumar Leena Sharmila Madhavi S

15227 Kosuru Santosh Kumar Leena Sharmila Madhavi S

. 15253 Basava Vasavi Latha Aneeta K Madhavi S
PromOtlons W10026 Swarnalatha Kothapalli Aneeta K Madhavi S
PE1 to PE2 15353 Kilari Supriya KV Durga Prasad  Madhavi S
15606 Sanasi Naga Kanaka Anusha KV Durga Prasad  Madhavi S

15318 Maddala Roja KV Durga Prasad  Madhavi S

15362 Kaligi Raju Aneeta K Madhavi S

15359 Toluchuri Vimala Saytyavathi Leena Sharmila Madhavi S
15555 Madhavarapu Raj Kumar KV Durga Prasad  Madhavi S
15588 Prasad Sowmya Aparna KV Durga Prasad  Madhavi S
PATR‘ 31198 Neelima Jaiswal Rambabu K Madhavi S



15107
15134
15081
15133
15154
15038
31141
15199
15210
15258
15279
15282
W10337
15276
15278
15287
15290
15293
15294
15387
15440
15512
15421
15413
15639

Kandepalli Sireesha

Korada Kavyaa

Dhuda Prasad

Janni Kaviswa

Padala Jeevan Kumar
Maduturi Dharmendra Gopal
Namrata Baghe

Lagudu Arupa

Chittimuri Swarna Latha
Doddi Renuka

Kurapati Ajay Kumar
Natram Deepak Varma
Dola Jagadeesh Kumar
Kondabattula Bharathi
Kilari Veera Prathap Kumar
Dumpa Yamini Karthik
Munjeti Roja

Macua Gowtham Patnaik
Pragada Dhanalakshmi
Medapalli Niharika
Boddeti Rup Sai Srinu Kumar
Samiti Priyanka
Padmanabham Neelima
Potta Sunil Kumar

Konduru Alekhya

Riaz
Riaz
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Sheik Feroz
Sheik Feroz
Ram Kishore K
Sheik Feroz
Riaz
Ram Kishore K
Venkatesh
Venkatesh
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ram Kishore K
Ram Kishore K
Ram Kishore K
Ram Kishore K
Ram Kishore K

Ram Kishore K

Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G

PATRA

Promotions
PE1 to PE2



15368
15394
15434
15462
15492
15321
15451
15467
15386
15388
15393
15395
15406
15407
15417
15425
15327
15444
15484
15544
15496
15505
15515
15521
15523

Moturi Chandrasekhar
Bokka Hemashree

Leela Prasuna Soney Majji
Thandara Divya

Chintala Mounika

Kapu Tabu

Kallapalli Mahesh

Kajal Kushwaha

Sampangi Pooja

Surisetty Spandana
Naveen Kumar Manikonda
Telu Prudhvi Raj

Juthika Thamas Mani
Munaparthi Latharani
Korlapu Indraja

Puthi Swathi

Karri Narasimha Reddy
Priyanka Bandaru

Rallapati Siva Jyothi

Manapuram Gowtham Nithish

Sireesha DBV
Butukuru Navya Jyothi
Bayalapudi Hanna
Polavarapu Swapna
Konduru Ajay

Venkatesh

Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi

Ram Kishore K

Venkatesh
Venkatesh
Venkatesh

Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M

Ravi Kiran M

Sheik Feroz

Riaz

Ram Kishore K

Ram Kishore K

Venkatesh
Venkatesh
Venkatesh
Venkatesh
Venkatesh

Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G

PATRA

Promotions
PE1 to PE2



15538
15500
15514
15539
31186
31223
15453
15654
15657
15666
15625
15627
15628
15644
15559
W10080
W10075
W10076
W10090
W10093
W10153
W10172
W10254
W10149
W10346
W10365
W10367

Meesala Krishna

Paliki Hymavathi

Gullipalli Bhargavi

Dara Amruth Raj

Bharat Sahu

Vasamsetty Suresh
Undabanthi NaveenKumar
Settimi Sowmya

Kalipu Bhavana

Korukonda Satya Sri
Satyavarapu Susmitha
Grandhi Santosh Kumar
Hemant Chokka

Venkata Kanaka Prasad Yagnala
Doddi Naveen

Jamparangi Madhuri
Nadiminti Sowmya
Korukonda Jaya sree
Kondru Uday Kumar
Pragada Anil Joseph
Suneetha Kandimalla
Mallika Mounica

Allu Anusha

Polavarpu Jagadish
Kadimisetti Sai Durga Sowjanya
Puram Raju

Sawalapuram Rajeswari

Venkatesh

Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M
Ravi Kiran M

Sheik Feroz

Sheik Feroz

Sheik Feroz
Riaz
Riaz
Riaz

Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi

Ram Kishore K

Riaz

Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi
Pratap Panigrahi
Ram Kishore K
Ram Kishore K
Ram Kishore K
Ram Kishore K

Venkatesh
Venkatesh
Venkatesh

Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G
Sudheer G

PATRA

Promotions
PE1 to PE2



